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Left Turn Discussion
Approaching Rockaway Boulevard
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Van Wicklen Discussion

Option 1 - Leave Van Wicklen open, SBS & local stops separated by one block

Option 2 - Close Van Wicklen for greenstreet, SBS & local stops at same location

' 01

' 01

PARKING

PARKING
LOCAL

LOCAL

PARKINGPARKING
PARKING

'21
'01

' 01

'01

' 41
' 01

11
'

' 51
11

'
' 11

'0 1
' 01

'01
' 01

9'

' 11
' 01

' 3

'01

'21
' 11

'01'01
'31

' 9
'11

'01
'01 '21

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

LOCAL

LOCAL

PARKING

LOCAL/EXP

LOCAL/EXP

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

LOCAL

SBS

SBS

PARKING

PARKING '8
'21'01 '01 '11

' 8 '11'01'01 '21
' 8

50' 0 50' 100'

LOCAL/EXP

PARKING

pot
enti

al

gree
nstr

eet

' 01

'0 1

PARKING

PARKING
LOCAL

LOCAL

PARKINGPARKING
PARKING

'21
'01

' 01

'01

' 41
' 01

11
'

' 51
11

'
' 11

'0 1
' 01

'01
' 01

9'

' 11
' 01

' 3

'01

'21
'11

'01'01
'31

' 9
' 11

'01
' 01 '21

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

LOCAL

LOCAL

PARKING

SBS
LOCAL/EXP

SBS

LOCAL/EXP

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

8'
12

'
10

'
10

'
11

'
8'

11
'

10
'

10
'

12
'

8'

'8
'21'01 '01 '11

' 8 '11'01'01 '2 1
' 8

LOCAL

50' 0 50' 100'

Existing Potential greenstreet

Potential greenstreet
Existing plaza at Woodhaven Blvd & Penelope Ave

Cross Bay Blvd & Van Wicklen Rd Existing plaza at Woodhaven Blvd & Penelope Ave

LOCAL/EXP

CROSS BAY BLVD

REDDING ST

VAN WICKLEN RDPI
TK

IN
 AV

E

DE
SA

RC
 R

D

PI
TK

IN
 AV

E

REDDING ST

DE
SA

RC
 R

D

CROSS BAY BLVD

Lady Jane 
Craft Store

Sleepy’s

Dairy Mell
Scoops

Parking
Lot

Difficult pedestrian 
crossing

Improved pedestrian 
crossing

Page 4 of 4


